
—Lancaster Farming. Saturday, June 14. 1975

Chambersburg Leesport
Cbambersburg, PA

Junes, 1171
Leesport, Pennsylvania

June 11,1975
CATTLE 445. Compared

with last Thursday’s market,
slaughter steers grading
Standard and Good about
steady. Slaughter cows
uneven, 50c lower to 50c
higher. Slaughter bulls about
steady. Few Choice
slaughter steers 48.25-63.00,
Good 38.50*47.25, Standard
34.00- few Utility 28.75-
30.00, Good slaughter heifers
35.00- individual at
44.00, few Standard 31.25-
33.50. Utility and High
Dressing Cutter slaughter
cows 25.75-28.60, couple to
29.35, Cutters 23.50-25.50,
Canners 20.50-23.25, Shells
down to 17.25. Few Good
slaughter bullocks 29.25-
34.50, Standard 27.75-29.25,
Utility 24.50-27.50. Yield
Grade No. 1. 1100-2050 lbs.
slaughter bulls 26.25-31.35.
Medium and Good 300-700
lbs. feeder steers and bulls
22.00-

CALVES 651. Vealers
grading Choice $1 to $lO
higher, Utility through Good
$2 to $5 lower. Few Prime
vealers 80.00415.00, Choice
56.0040.00, Good 39.00-51.00,
Standard 32.00-37.00, Utility
90-105 lbs. 25.00-28.00, 70-85
lbs. 22.00-25.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein bulls 90-115
lbs. 28.00-37.00; Holstein
heifers 75-110 lbs. 25.0042.50.

HOGS 145. Barrows and
gilts25c to 50c higher. US No.
1-3 200-230 lbs. barrows and
gilts 47.5047.75, No. 2-3 210-
265 lbs. 47.0047.50. US No. 1-3
325-550 lbs. sows 36.75-39.00.
Boars 28.5042.25.

NEW LIQUID
SUPPLEMENT DISCOVERY

The safer, more efficient
Liquid supplemnt For

BEEF and DAIRY CATTLE
Distributor for C.L.S. in Lancaster, Dauphin,
Lebanon and Berks Counties.

AVAILABLE FROM

SWATARA CREEK MILLS
RDI, MYERSTOWN, PA
PHONE (717) 933-4111

CALL COLLECT

CATTLE 320. Supply in-
cluded 132 head feeder
cattle. Compared with last
Wednesday’s market,
slaughter steers 50 cents to
$2 higher. Slaughter cows $1
to $2 higher. Choice
slaughter steers 51.00-52.85,
Good 42.0050.85, Standard
33.35-43.00. Utility 28.00-
32.00. Few Good slaughter
heifers 33.75-39.00, few
Standard 28.2545.25. Utility
& High Dressing Cutter
slaughter cows 25.85-28.00,
one at 28.85, Cutters 23.50-
25.60, Canners 21.00-23.60,
Shells down to 18.50. Few
Choice slaughter bullocks
38.0042.00, Good 31.0048.25.
Standard 28.35-30.75, few
Utility 26.00-27.25. Yield
Grade No. 1 1200-2000 lbs.
slaughter bulls 28.00-34.25.
Feeder Cattle strong to $2.50
higher; Good 250-900 lbs.
feeder steers 31.25-37.00,
Medium 360400 lbs. 25.50-
29.75; Good 300-520 lbs.
feeder heifers 25.00-30.50,
few Medium 300400 lbs.
21.00-27.50; Good 300650 lbs.
feeder bulls 27.50-34.50,
Medium 300400 lbs. 22.25-
26 50

CALVES 118. Vealers

FEEDER PIGS 97. US No.
1-3 2545 lbs. feeder pigs
22.00- per head. No. 14
50-85 lbs. 36.50-46.00 per
head.

SHEEP 30. Good 6040 lbs.
springslaughter lambs 43.50-
48.00. Few Slaughter ewes
8.00-

6

Livestock
grading Standard It Good |2
to |S higher. One Prime
vealer at 67.00, few Choice
50.0049.00, Good 42.00-48.00,
Standard 32.00-43.00, few
Utility 110-130 Iba. 28.00
31.00, 70-85 lbs. 20.00-27.00.
Farm calves active. Holstein
bulls 90-120 lbs. 27.00-41.00;
few holstein heifers 90-110
lbs. 25.00-36.00; beef cross
bulls & Heifers 80-150 lbs.
30.00-47.00.

HOGS332. Barrows & Gilts
$2 to |3 higher. One lot US
No. 1-2 230 lbs. barrows &

gilts51.35, No. 1-3190-230 lbs.
50.6041.10, No. 2-3 180-245
lbs. 49.7540.75, No. 2-4 240-
260 lbs. 48.35-49.85, No. 14
150-175 lbs. 42.00-49.50. US
No. 14 300420 lbs. 300420
lbs. sows 38.00-41.25. Boars
31.0035.00,

FEEDER PIGS 154. US
No. 142045 lbs. feeder pigs
20.0031.00 per head, No. 14
3540 lbs. 31.0041.00, few No.
14 70100 lbs. 39.50-48.00 per
head.

SHEEP 49. Choice 60-90
lbs. spring slaughter lambs
40.00-60.00, Good& Choice 35-
100 lbs. 39.00-50.00. Slaughter
ewes 11.50-23.50.

Belleville
City

Belleville, PA
June 11,1975

CATTLE 140. Compared
with last Wednesday’s
market, slaughter cows 50c
to $1.50 higher. Few Good
slaughter steers 44.00-47.25,
few Standard 32.00-38.00,
Utility 28.80-32.00. One Good
slaughter heifer at 41.50.
Utility & High Dressing
Cutter slaughter cows 25.70-
28.00, Cutters 24.00-26.00,
Canners 21.50-23.50, Shells
down to 20.00. Few Good
slaughter bullocks 36.90-
40.70, few Utility 27.20-30.80.
Few Yield Grade No. 1 1300-
1725 lbs. slaughter bulls
28.80-31.00.

CALVES 193. Vealers
grading Utility $1 to $5
higher. Few Good vealers
39.00- Standard 32.00-
38.00, Utility 90-115 lbs. 27.00-
30.00, 70-85 lbs. 24.00-28.00.
Farm calves, holstein bulls
90-115 lbs. 29.00-39.00;
holstein heifers 90-115 lbs.
28.00-

HOGS 229. Barrows & Gilts
$1 to $1.50 higher. US No. 1-3
190-245 lbs. barrows & gilts
49.90-50.60, one lot 50.70, No.
2-3 190-250 lbs. 48.70-50.00.
Few US No. 1-3 300-450 lbs.
sows 37.75-40.25. Few Boars
27.50-

FEEDER PIGS 340. US
No. 1-3 20-35 lbs. feeder pigs
23.50- per head, No. 1-3
35-50 lbs. 36.00-41.50, No. 1-3
50-80 lbs. 40.00-46.00 per
head.

SHEEP 25. Good 40-100 lbs.
spring slaughterlambs 36.00-
47.00, few Utility 30-90 lbs.
26.00-34.00.

Lancaster Feeder
Friday, June 6

Feeder Cattle
Today 667
Last Week 418

TREND: Feeder steers
1.00-3.00 higher, most ad-
vance on Good to low Choice
400-750 lb.

FEEDER STEERS:
Choice 700-890 lb. 39.5042.25,
one lot 870 lb. 46.00, Choice
550-800 lb. 38.50-39.25; mixed
Good and Choice 700-980 lb.
38.0040.00, 450-700 lb. 34.00-
37.50; Good 600-900 lb. 30,50-
36.00, 425-600 lb. 29.00-32.00.

FEEDER BULLS; Good
and Choice 335-500 lb. 23.50-
26.75; couple lots Choice 310-
445 lb. 27.50-31.75.

New York
Dressed Meats

June 12,1975
Daily Distributive - less

than carlot meat trade.
Compared with Wed-

nesday: General poor outlet
for fresh meats causing
considerable anxiety on the
part of meat wholesalers as
weak price structure overall
thwarting attempts to hold
dollars together and avert if
possible a dollar minus
business week. Quotations
all unchanged from
Tuesday.

SteerBeef:
Prime 600900 lb. 87.50

88.00; Choice 600700 86.00
87.00; 70080086.0087.00; 800
900 86.0047.00; Good 500800
75.0040.00.

HeiferBeef:
Choice 500700 lb. 84.00

86.50.
Calf (Skin Off):

Choice 150350 lb. 64.00
68.00; Good 150350 lb. 57.00
63.00; Standard 150450 lb.
52.0059.00.

Lamb:
Choice and Prime Spring

3005 lb. 102.00104.00; 5545
102.00104.00.

Choice Beef Cuts:

Veal (SUn Off):
Choice 90-150 lb. 86.00-

94.00; Good 6(190 77.00-85.00;
Standard 60-120 72.00-77.00.

York
Livestock

Thomasville,PA
June 11,1975

CATTLE 117. Supply in-
cludes 52 head feeder cattle.
Compared with last Wed-
nesday’s market, few High
Choice •& Prime slaughter
steers 51.00-53.60, few Choice
49.85-51.60, few Good 42.00-
48.00, few Standard 33.00-
40.00, few Utility 23.50-26.10.
Couple Standard slaughter
heifers 29.50 and 30.00, few
Utility 23.25-25.00. Couple
Utility & High Dressing
Cutter slaughter cows 25.75
and 27.60, few Cutters 24.00-
25.60, Canners 20.00-23.60.
Couple Good slaughter
bullovks 28.00-30.25, one
Utility at 26.60. Couple Yield
Grade No. 11345and 1665 lbs.
slaughter bulls 28.25 and
33.10. Medium & Good 325-
570 lbs. feeder heifers 22.00-
23.00,

CALVES 62. Vealers
grading Utility $1 to $3lower.
Couple Choice vealers 54.00
and 55.00, Good 39.00-49.00,
Standard 30.00-40.00, Utility
90-120 lbs. 26.00-30.00, 65-85
lbs. 21.00-26.00.

RDM. Lititz. PA 17543

100.00-102.00.
Pork Cuts (Fresh):

Loins (Regular) 8-14 lb.
93.0005.00; 14-17 92.0096.00;
Picnics (Regular) 4-8 58.00-

Hinds (Steer) 145-190 lb. 60.00; Boston Butts 44 83.00
100.00103.00; Arm Chucks 87.00; Sparerlbs 3 lb. down
90105 60.0085.00; Ribs (7- 115.00-118.00; Hams
Rib) 34-40 145.00-154.00; (Skinned) 14-17 76.0079.00;
Loins (Trmd) 5070 139.00 17-20 73.0077.00.
145.00; Rounds (Steer) 7045 Kosher Steer Beef:
88.0090.00; Full Plates 50.00 Choice and Prime
52.00; Hinds (Heifer) 120170 Forequarters 74.0077.00.

SPECIAL OFFER - MAES INFLATIONS
BUY 10 - GET 2 FREE

Fly Sprays - Jet Foggers - Dust Bags, Milk Fever -

Aid Boluses - Ketosis Treatments, Udder
Supports - Stock Canes - Hot Shot Prods,
ASP2SO Swine - Tylan 10 - Hog Feeders - Pig
Gates - Stock Tanks - Mineral Feeders - Farm
Gates.

BAYMIX WORMER CRUMBLES.

ZIMMERMAN'S ANIMAL HEALTH SUPPLY
Home Store Phone 71


